oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooonn
oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooonoonoononnon

lcsas

M %X B Bm
CHINASOFT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TEEREBRDF

Oo0000000000nnnno
(R - 8216)

BRIELOAEELER

gbogbobobobobobuoAbboooooooood

O0000000000DMAARIIODOODODODOODODODAODODDOOODODOOOOOOOO
0000000000000 00000000000ZBERODOODODODDODOOOOOOO
gubdogboogubodguobooboogubogunboubooubooobo

gboobdobobobobobobuobuobuobuobouooooboA0bOonbo

gobboodgguobobogouobbboooooboboouonboboooonunbns0,250,048.80
gooddnbesro,s00,9760 0000 194,500,0000 A OUODOUOODODOOODDODOOOLDDOOO
gboboobdoobdodbdod so0,250,048.800 0000 810,500,976 0 U O O O 194,500,000 A
goood

ooooo
FEERERAF
ooooo
RFABL

gogboogobgbgnn



guboogbooooboggn

HITES
Do000Woooooo
00000

0000

FHTES
D000ooo
0000
00000
00000
0000

BYFHTES:
0000
00000
00000

oooooooooooooooooonnnnnoronn atp:/www.hkgem.com)] [J L[] [
ooooooon

* ogooo



